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2013 Haywood FIS Regional Series Men's Standings

OPEN MEN

Jesse Cockney
Graham Nishikawa
Michael Somppi
Brent McMurtry
Graeme Killick
Kevin Sandau
David Greer

Chris Hamilton
Patrick Stewart-Jones
Brian McKeever
Knute Johnsgaard
Philip Widmer
Colin Abbott
Russell Kennedy
Andy Shields
Raphaél Couturier
Frédéric Touchette
Matt Wylie

Gerard Garnier
John Parry
Geoffrey Richards
Erik Carleton
Steffan Lloyd
Sébastien Townsend
Rune Malo Oedegaard
Alex Mahoney
David Palmer
Torin Koos

Dudley Coulter
Pate Neumann
Yannick Lapierre
Bob Thompson
Eligius Tambornino
Jens Eriksson
Sylvan Ellefson

Len Valjas

lan Murray

Brian Gregg
Thomsen D'Hont
Jovian Hediger

Colin Ferrie

Nat
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
NOR
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
Sul
SWE
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
Sul
CAN

YOB
1989
1983
1988
1986
1989
1988
1989
1989
1991
1979
1992
1983
1990
1991
1991
1993
1988
1989
1989
1988
1992
1978
1990
1992

1992
1993
1980
1990
1987
1992
1991
1986
1987

1988
1978
1984
1988
1990
1993

FIS Lic
3100137
3100034
3100160
3100079
3100175
3100128
3100149
3100186
3100222
1282146
3100217
3100042
3100191
3100268
3100232
3100185
3100118
3100163
3100148
3100178
3100260
1327154
3100196
3100262
3420799
3100250
3100292
1365954
3100213
3100156
3100202
3100227
3510206
3500529
3530411
3100097
3100032
3530177
3100122
3510377
3100293

Club

Foothills Nordic
Whitehorse XC
Lappe Nordic
Foothills Nordic
Ptarmigan Nordic
Foothills
Whitehorse XC

Big Thunder Nordic
Nakkertok
Foothills Nordic
Whitehorse XC
Canmore Nordic
Whitehorse XC
Canmore Nordic
Lappe Nordic
Skibec Nordique
Club Nordique MSA
Sovereign Lake
Canmore Nordic
Whitehorse XC
Black Jack

Rocky Mtn Racers
Nakkertok

Skinouk

University of Colorado
Rocky Mtn Racers
Black Jack

Bridger Ski Foundation
Big Thunder
Canmore Nordic
CVTC

Team Hardwood

Dala-Floda

SSCV Team
Team Hardwood
RMR

CXC/MOD
Yellowknife XC

Kimberley Nordic

COC Leader
945
937
928
896
894
645
572
512
439
412
365
362
341
338
317
233
226
224
193
184
181
164
157
156
143
140
132
122
120
114
106
106
100
100
100
100
92
85
83
80
77



42
43
44
44
46
46
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
56
59
59
59
62
63
63
65
66
67
67
69
70
70
72
72
72
75
75
75
78
78
80
80
80
80
84
85
86
87
87
87
90

Matthew Liebsch
Jordan Cascagnette
Sebastien Dandurand
Trygve Markset
Christoph Eigenmann
Aaron Gillmor

Alexis Turgeon

Aidan Lennie

J6ri Kindschi

Ezekiel Williams

Stefan Sander-Green
Santiago Ocariz

Lee Hawkings

Julien Locke

Fredrik Jonsson

Martin Schrama
Michael Sinnott

Scott Hill

Simon Lapointe

Vegard Kjgelhamar
Dakota Blackhorse-von Jess
Andy Pohl

Oliver Burruss

Ricardo lzquierdo-Bernier
Martin Jager

Karl Saidla

Samuel Naney
Benjamin Saxton
Callum Watson

Etienne Richard

Carl Quicklund

Jack Carlyle

Andrew Brisbin
Dominique Moncion-Groulx
Matthias Purdon

Greg Kilroy

Mathieu Fortin

Andrew Dougherty

Riel Allain

Benjamin Wilkinson-Zan
Peter Beisel

Matthew Saurette

Eric Wolcott

Samuel Fournier Lacombe
Matteo Rezzonico
Phillip Bellingham
Jimmy Gunka

Karl Nygren

Vincent Roseberry

USA
CAN
CAN
NOR
Sul
CAN
CAN
CAN
Sul
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
SWE
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
NOR

NZL
USA
CAN
Sul
CAN
USA
USA
AUS
CAN
SWE
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
Sul
AUS
CAN
USA

Can

1991
1993

1979
1991
1993
1989
1986
1993
1993
1986
1991

1990
1992
1985
1994
1993
1995
USA
1989
1986
1995

1977
1984
1993
1989
1990
1992
1993

1993
1989

1990
1991
1992
1994
1991

1987
1990

1991

3530348
3100224
3100310
3420644
1268566
3100214
3100234
3100176
3510207
3100263
3100274
3530558
3100215
3100248
3500755
3100199
3530280
3100296
3100267
3420414
3530100
3410005
3530602
3100287
3510249
1288936
3530409
3530672
3040080
3100198
3500983
3100266
3100300
3100251
3100259
3100247
3100147
3530528
3100233
3100325
3100226
3100271
3530689
3100299
3510430
3040101
3100201
3530393
3100261

Borton Volvo
Hardwood
Canmore

University of Denver

RMR
Skinouk
Nakkertok

Nakkertok
Kimberley

XC Oregon
Whitehorse
Black Jack
Hudiksvalls IF
Whistler

Sun Valley SEF
Team Hardwood
Skinouk

Fossum IF

Bend Endurance Acadernr

Wanaka Ski Club
XC Oregon

Fondeurs-laurentides

XC Ottawa
MOD/Madshus
Lakeville
Cooma Ski Club
M.S.A.
Ostersunds SK
Soo Finnish
Camrose
Nakkertok

XC Ottawa

Big Thunder
Université Laval
University of Denver
Skinouk
Nakkertok

XC Ottawa

RMR

CXC

Skinouk

Big Thunder
CXC Team
Rouge et Or
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